APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying



| officer before opening the | e campa | ign account. | | | | | | | OFFICI | E USE | ONLY |
|--|-----------------|----------------------------------|---------------------------------|-------------|--------|---------------|------------------------|-----------------|---------------|----------|-------|
| 1. CHECK APPROPRIATE Initial Filing of Form | • | 5): -filing to Change: | X T | reas | urer/[| Deputy [|] Deposito | ory | Office | | Party |
| 2. Name of Candidate (in | this orde | r: First, Middle, La | ast) | | | dress (includ | le post offi | ce box or | street, city, | state, z | zip |
| Alejandro Levy | | | code) 10170 Collins Ave. #10 | | | | | | | | |
| 4. Telephone | 5. E- ma | il address | | E | Bal H | arbour, Fl | _, 33154 | | | | |
| (914) 414-1122 | alejano | Irolevy1@gma | ail.com | | | | | | | | |
| 6. Office sought (include of | listrict, ci | rcuit, group numl | ber) | | | 7. If a cand | | a <u>nonpar</u> | isan office | e, chec | k if |
| Councilman District 4 | | | | | | applicat | | is to run a | ıs a Write-I | n candi | date. |
| 8. If a candidate for a part | isan off | ice, check block | and fill | l in n | name | of party as | applicable | e: My inf | ent is to rui | n as a | |
| ☐ Write-In ⊠ No | Party Affi | liation | | | | | | Pa | arty can | didate. | |
| 9. I have appointed the fo | llowing | person to act as | my | \boxtimes | Can | npaign Treas | surer _ |] Depu | ty Treasure | er | |
| 10. Name of Treasurer or D | eputy Tr | easurer | | | | | | | | | |
| Alejandro Levy | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 11. Mailing Address | | | | | | | | 12. Tele | phone | | |
| 10170 Collins Avenue, | #10 | | | | | | | (914 |) 414-11 | 22 | |
| 13. City | 14. C | ounty | 15. Sta | ate | 16. | Zip Code | 17. E-ma | il address | | | |
| Bal Harbour | Miam | ni-Dade | FL | | 331 | 154 | alejandr | olevy1@ | gmail.co | m | |
| 18. I have designated the following bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 19. Name of Bank | | | | 20. | Addr | ess | | | | | |
| First Horizon Bank | | | | 400 |) Arth | our Godrey | y Road, S | Suite 102 | | | |
| 21. City | | 22. County | | | | 23. State | | | 24. Zip C | ode | |
| Miami-Beach | | Miami-Dade | V and a second | | | FL | | | 33140 | | |
| UNDER PENALTIES OF PERJURY, I DECLARE THAT I HAVE READ THE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN DEPOSITORY AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE. | | | | R AND | | | | | | | |
| 25. Date | | | | 26. | Signa | ature of Can | didate | | | | |
| 05/29/2004 | | X | | A | | | | | | | |
| 27. Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (fill in the blanks and check the appropriate block) | | | | | | | | | | | |
| ı, Alejandro Levy | | | | | · | , do hei | reby acce _l | ot the appoi | intment | : | |
| | (Pleas | se Print or Type N | Name) | | | | | | | | |
| designated above as: | \boxtimes | Campaign T | reasure | r | | Deputy Tre | asurer. | | | | |
| 05/29/20 | 004 | | X | | | A | | | | | |
| Date Signature of ¢ampaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer | | | er | | | | | | | | |

APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND DESIGNATION OF CAMPAIGN **DEPOSITORY FOR CANDIDATES**

(Section 106.021(1), F.S.)

(PLEASE PRINT OR TYPE)

NOTE: This form must be on file with the qualifying



| officer before opening the campaign account. | OFFICE USE ONLY | | |
|--|---|--|--|
| 1. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX(ES): | | | |
| Initial Filing of Form Re-filing to Change: ☐ 1 | Treasurer/Deputy Depository Office Party | | |
| 2. Name of Candidate (in this order: First, Middle, Last) | 3. Address (include post office box or street, city, state, zip | | |
| Alejaudro levy | code) 10170 collin Aue | | |
| 4. Telephone 5. E-mail address | Bay Harbour FL 33154 | | |
| (914) 4141122 Aleyandrolansegmilia | 24 PS/0007 . C 33/3/ | | |
| 6. Office sought (include district, circuit, group number) | 7. If a candidate for a <u>nonpartisan</u> office, check if | | |
| Ceardon District 4 | applicable: My intent is to run as a Write-In candidate. | | |
| 8. If a candidate for a partisan office, check block and fil | I in name of party as applicable: My intent is to run as a | | |
| Write-In 🔀 No Party Affiliation 🔲 | Party candidate. | | |
| 9. I have appointed the following person to act as my | Campaign Treasurer Deputy Treasurer | | |
| 10. Name of Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer | | | |
| 11. Mailing Address | 11. Mailing Address 12. Telephone | | |
| 10170 collins NF #10 Ballbobox FL (914)4141122 | | | |
| 13. City Bal Habor M. m. Dode Fr | | | |
| 18. I have designated the following bank as my Primary Depository Secondary Depository | | | |
| 19. Name of Bank Pogo | 20 Address 9401 Harding Mus | | |
| 21. City 22. County | 23. State 24. Zip Code | | |
| Surfiside Minni Do | d= +L 33154 | | |
| | IE FOREGOING FORM FOR APPOINTMENT OF CAMPAIGN TREASURER AND Y AND THAT THE FACTS STATED IN IT ARE TRUE. | | |
| 25. Date | 26. Signature of Candidate | | |
| 03-21-20Ly X | | | |
| 27. Treasurer's Acceptance of Appointment (fill in the blanks and cleck the appropriate block) | | | |
| I | , do hereby accept the appointment | | |
| (Please Print or Type Name) | | | |
| designated above as: Campaign Treasure | Pr Deputy Treasurer. | | |
| 03-21-20L7 X | | | |
| Date | Signature of Campaign Treasurer or Deputy Treasurer | | |

STATEMENT OF **CANDIDATE**

(Section 106.023, F.S.) (Please print or type)



| A | lejandro | levy |
|----|----------|------|
| 1, | | |

candidate for the office of District 4 Cource

have been provided access to read and understand the requirements of Chapter 106, Florida Statutes.

X

Signature of Candidate

03-21-200

Each candidate must file a statement with the qualifying officer within 10 days after the Appointment of Campaign Treasurer and Designation of Campaign Depository is filed. Willful failure to file this form is a first degree misdemeanor and a civil violation of the Campaign Financing Act which may result in a fine of up to \$1,000, (ss. 106.19(1)(c), 106.265(1), Florida Statutes).

DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER

FOR CANDIDATES WHO AGREE TO COMPLY WITH THE *VOLUNTARY* STATEMENT OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES



AN EXPLANATION REGARDING YOUR RIGHTS

Section 2-11.1.1(D)(2) of the Code of Miami-Dade County, Florida, provides that any candidate for public office in Miami-Dade County may at any time *voluntarily* declare that he or she agrees to abide by the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices. In agreeing to abide by the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices, the candidate recognizes, as compulsory, the authority of the Miami-Dade County Commission on Ethics and Public Trust to decide whether the candidate has violated the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices and, if so, to impose the appropriate penalty, if any.

Before agreeing to abide by the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices, you should carefully read the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices included with this DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER as well as the following information regarding your rights.

The Statement of Fair Campaign Practices is *voluntary*. You are under no obligation to agree to the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices. If you decide not to agree to the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices, you may still run for elective office in Miami-Dade County if you are qualified. There is NO PENALTY if you decide not to sign the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices.

If you decide to agree to the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices, you should know that you will be WAIVING YOUR FIRST AMENDMENT RIGHTS TO FREE SPEECH because certain speech prohibited by the *voluntary* Statement of Campaign Practices is protected by the First Amendment to the U.S. Constitution and Article I, Section 4, of the Florida Constitution. Prior to agreeing to comply with the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices, you should consider consulting an attorney to ensure that you understand the consequences of signing the DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER.

Before signing this DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER, you have the right to request and receive from the Ethics Commission an advisory opinion as to whether your planned campaign activities (e.g., campaign advertisement or statements) are likely to violate the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices. In the event that you sign the DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER, you will continue to have the right to request and receive from the Ethics Commission an advisory opinion regarding any future campaign activities that you may be considering.

A determination by a candidate not to execute the DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER shall not be construed by Miami-Dade County or the Ethics Commission to mean that the candidate is unethical in any way. Further, a determination by a candidate not to execute the DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER should not be construed by any candidate or any other person or entity to mean that the candidate is unethical in any way.

INSTRUCTIONS

The DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER, which includes the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices, can be found on page 2 of this form. If you are a candidate for county office and agree to abide by the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices, please sign the DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER and file with the Miami-Dade Commission on Ethics and the Miami-Dade Elections Department. If you are a candidate for municipal office and agree to abide by the *voluntary* Statement of Fair Campaign Practices, please sign and file with the Miami-Dade Commission on Ethics and your respective municipal clerk. For further information, contact the Miami-Dade Office of Governmental Affairs at 305 499-8410.

Miami-Dade Commission on Ethics 19 W. Flagler St., Suite 820 Miami, FL 33130 Miami-Dade Elections Department . 2700 NW 87th Ave. *or* P.O. Box 521550 Doral, FL 33172 Miami, FL 33152-1550

DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER

FOR CANDIDATES WHO AGREE TO COMPLY WITH

THE VOLUNTARY STATEMENT OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES

VOLUNTARY STATEMENT OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTIC

As a candidate for public office in Miami-Dade County, I believe that political issues can be freely debated without appealing to racial, ethnic, religious, sexual, or other prejudices. I recognize that such negative appeals serve only to divide this community and create long-term moral, social, and economic problems. Therefore,

- I shall not make my race, religion, national origin, gender, physical disability, or sexual orientation an issue in my campaign.
- I shall not make my opponent's race, religion, national origin, gender, physical disability, or sexual orientation an issue in my campaign. 2.
- I will condemn any appeal to prejudice based on race, creed, national origin, religion, gender, physical disability, or sexual orientation.
- I shall not, without just cause, attack or question my opponent's patriotism.
- 5. I shall not publish, display, or circulate any anonymous campaign literature or political advertisement.
- 6. I shall not tolerate my supporters engaging in these activities that I condemn, nor shall I accept their continued support if they engage in such activities. I will not permit any member of my campaign organization to engage in these activities and will immediately and publicly repudiate the support of any other individual or group that resorts to the methods and tactics I condemn.
- 7. I shall run a positive campaign emphasizing my qualifications for office and positions on issues of public concern.
- 8. I will limit my attacks on an opponent to legitimate challenges to that person's record, qualifications, and positions.
- 9. I will neither use nor permit the use of malicious untruths or innuendoes about an opponent's personal life, nor will I make or condone unfounded accusations discrediting that person's credibility.
- 10. I will take personal responsibility for approving or disavowing the substance of attacks on my opponent that may come from third parties supporting my candidacy.
- 11. I will not use or permit the use of campaign material that falsifies, distorts, or misrepresents facts.

BY SIGNING THIS DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER, I AGREE TO

- ABIDE BY THE VOLUNTARY STATEMENT OF FAIR CAMPAIGN PRACTICES,
- SUBMIT TO THE COMPULSORY JURISDICTION OF THE ETHICS COMMISSION, AND
- WAIVE MY FIRST AMENDMENT RIGHTS.

| I, | Alejandro (Eu | | | | , a candidate | for the office | of | |
|----|------------------------|---------|------|-----|-----------------------|-----------------------|------|-------|
| · | please print yo | ir name | | | | | | |
| (| CONGIMAN DISKIT | - 4 | in _ | BAL | Hopour | MIAMI | Pode | Court |
| | elective office sought | • | | | county, municipality, | or other jurisdiction | | |

agree to abide by the voluntary Statement of Fair Campaign Practices as provided in Section 2-11.1.1(D)(1) of the Code of Miami-Dade County, Florida, and to recognize as compulsory the jurisdiction of the Ethics Commission. I further agree that the Ethics Commission will have the authority to decide whether I have violated the voluntary Statement of Fair Campaign Practices and, if a violation is found, the Ethics Commission has the authority to impose the appropriate penalty, if any, which may include an admonition or public reprimand. I recognize that I have the right before signing this DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER to consult my own legal counsel and to request and receive from the Ethics Commission an advisory opinion as to whether my planned campaign activities are likely to violate the voluntary Statement of Fair Campaign Practices. I also recognize that after signing this agreement, I will continue to have the right to request and receive from the Ethics Commission an advisory opinion regarding any future campaign activities that I may be considering. I hereby proclaim (1) that my agreement to abide by the Statement of Fair Campaign Practices is voluntary, knowing, and intelligent; (2) that I have not been forced, pressured, or otherwise coerced into making this agreement; and (3) that I am aware of the voluntary nature of this agreement. I recognize that there is no penalty for refusing to agree to abide by the voluntary Statement of Fair Campaign Practices. I also recognize that in signing this agreement, I will be forfeiting rights to which I would otherwise be entitled under the First Amendment to the U.S. Constitution and Article I, Section 4, of the Constitution of the State of Florida. Once the DECLARATION AND FIRST AMENDMENT WAIVER is signed, it is deemed irrevocable for the duration of the campaign.

Signature 2 of 2 COE, revised 5/2010

DECLARATION FOR CANDIDATES NOT AUTOMATICALLY COVERED

by the Mandatory Provisions of the

Miami-Dade Ethical Campaign Practices Ordinance Miami-Dade County Code at 2-11.1.1(C) (1) AUG 1 4 2024

The Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance at Sec. 2-11.1.1(C) of the Miami-Dade County Code extends to—

- Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for Miami-Dade Co. Commissioners or Mayor;
- Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for Miami-Dade Co. Community Councils;
- Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for any municipal elective office within Miami-Dade County;
- · Candidates, and their respective campaign staffs, for the Co. Property Appraiser.

Other candidates for elective office with a constituency in whole or in part in Miami-Dade Co. who are *not* required to comply with the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance *may* at any time declare that they agree to abide by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance.

The Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance states that a candidate shall not—

- (a) With actual malice make or cause to be made any untrue oral statement about another candidate or a member of his or her family or staff that exposes the person to hatred, contempt, or ridicule or causes the person to be shunned or avoided or injured in his or her business or occupation;
- (b) With actual malice publish, or cause to be published, by writing, printing, picture, effigy, sign, or otherwise than by mere speech any untrue statement about another candidate or a member of his or her family or staff that exposes the person to hatred, contempt, or ridicule or causes the person to be shunned or avoided or injured in his or her business or occupation;
- (c) Willfully injure, deface, or damage or cause to be injured, defaced, or damaged, by any means, any campaign poster, sign, leaflet, handbill, literature, or other campaign material of another candidate;
- (d) Knowingly obtain, or cause to be obtained, the campaign property of another candidate with the intent to temporarily or permanently deprive the candidate of a right to the property or its benefit; *or*
- (e) Knowingly file with the Ethics Commission a groundless or frivolous complaint against another candidate.

If you are not automatically covered by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance, but you have a constituency in whole or in part in Miami-Dade County and you would like to abide by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance, please sign and date below. Once signed, the Declaration is deemed irrevocable for the duration of the campaign.

| I, Algudo li please print yo | EV7 our name | , a candidate for the office of | |
|------------------------------|-----------------|---|-------|
| Cowalmo Distrid | 4 in Bal | Hobour, Misyi Dode | conty |
| elective office sought | | county, municipality, or other jurisdiction | |

understand that I am not automatically bound by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance of Miami-Dade Co. Nevertheless, I choose to abide by the Mandatory Fair Campaign Practices Ordinance and recognize the compulsory jurisdiction of the Ethics Commission and its authority to decide whether I have violated the ordinance at Sec. 2-11.1.1(C) of the County Code. I further understand that if a violation is found, the Ethics Commission has the authority to impose the appropriate penalty, if any.

Signature 08/14/2024

Date



Elections 2700 NW 87th Avenue Miami, Florida 33172 T 305-499-8683 F 305-499-8501 TTY: 305-499-8480

miamidade.gov

August 12, 2024

Mr. Dwight S. Danie Village Clerk Bal Harbour Village Hall 655 96th Street Bal Harbour, FL 33164

Dear Mr. Dwight S. Danie:

The Miami-Dade Elections Department has completed the verification of the petitions for Alejandro Levy, a candidate for the office of Village Council for Bal Harbour Village. A total of 17 petitions were reviewed for verification; of which 10 were certified.

For purposes of signature verification, my office follows the directives given by the municipality. You are encouraged to ensure compliance with municipal charter or code requirements.

Please find the certification for the petition enclosed. Should you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact Michelle McClain, Deputy Supervisor of Elections for Voter Services at 305-499-8302.

Sincerely

Christina White

Supervisor of Elections

Enclosure (1)



Elections

2700 NW 87th Avenue Miami, Florida 33172 T 305-499-8683 F 305-499-8501 TTY: 305-499-8480

miamidade.gov

CERTIFICATION Batch 1

STATE OF FLORIDA)

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE)

I, Christina White, Supervisor of Elections of Miami-Dade County, Florida, do hereby certify that <u>10</u> signatures submitted by <u>Alejandro Levy</u> for the office of <u>Village Council</u> for <u>Bal Harbour Village</u> matched the signatures on the voter files.

Christina White Supervisor of Elections WITNESS MY HAND AND OFFICIAL SEAL, AT MIAMI, MIAMI-DADE COUNTY, FLORIDA, ON THIS 12th DAY OF AUGUST, 2024

CANDIDATE OATH – NONPARTISAN OFFICE

(Do not use this form if a Judicial or School Board Candidate)

Check box *only* if you are seeking to qualify as a write-in candidate:

☐ Write-in candidate



FFICE USE ONLY

Candidate Oath (Section 99.021(1)(a), Florida Statutes)

I am qualified under the Constitution and the Laws of Florida to hold the office to which I desire to be nominated or elected; I have qualified for no other public office in the state, the term of which office or any part thereof runs concurrent with the office I seek; and I have resigned from any office from which I am required to resign pursuant to Section 99.012, Florida Statutes; and I will support the Constitution of the United States and the Constitution of the State of Florida.

Candidate's Florida Voter Registration Number (located on your voter information card): 132 01175 3

Phonetic spelling for audio ballot: Print name phonetically on the line below as you wish it to be pronounced on the audio ballot as may be used by persons with disabilities (see instructions on page 2 of this form): [Not applicable to write-in candidates.]

Signature of Candidate

Telephone Number

Teleph

COUNTY OF Miani Dud

Sworn to (or affirmed) and subscribed before me by physical or

online presence this 14th day of August, 2074

Personally Known: ____ or Produced Identification: ____
Type of Identification Produced: ____

DWIGHT S, DANIE

Notary Public - State of Florida
Commission # HH 308112
My Comm. Expires Nov 26, 2026
Bonded through National Notary Assn.

BAL HARBOUR

LOYALTY OATH



STATE OF FLORIDA

COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE

| States of America, and a candidate for public public funds as such officer, do hereby soler Constitution of the United States and of the States | nnly swear of affirm that I will support the |
|---|--|
| STATE OF FLORIDA)) SS. | |
| COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE) | |
| The foregoing instrument was acknowledged or online notarization, this 14 day of August of the Bal Harbour Village produced as identification. | who is personally known to me or who has |
| [SEAL] | Notary Public - State of Florida |
| DWIGHT S. DANIE Notary Public - State of Florida Commission # HH 308112 My Comm. Expires Nov 26, 2026 Bonded through National Notary Assn. | Print Name 1/24/2026 Commission Expires |
| [FSS 876.05] | Commission No. |

BAL HARBOUR

- VILLAGE



Residency Affidavit

| resided, for a period of at least one (1) year immuthin the corporate limits of Bal Harbour Villa address during the periods of time stated belo | ge, Florida (the "Village"), at the following |
|--|---|
| ADDRESS | DATES |
| 10170 allon Me 710 collon Ne Bal Hubor 71 32154 | From WOS 23 To Dote |
| | FromTo |
| | Signature of Candidate |
| Sworn to and subscribed before me by the August, 2024 | Dwight S. Danie, Village Clerk Bal Harbour Village Supervisor of Elections |
| STATE OF FLORIDA)) SS. | |
| COUNTY OF MIAMI-DADE) | |
| The foregoing instrument was acknowledged by or online notarization, this _/y day of of the Bal Harbour Village, produced as identification. [SEAL] | who is personally known to me or who has |
| DWIGHT S. DANIE Notary Public - State of Florida Commission # HH 308112 My Comm. Expires Nov 26, 2026 Bonded through National Notary Assn. | Notary Public - State of Florida Print Name 1/26/26 Commission Expires HH 303 1/2 |
| | Commission No. |

General Information

Name:

Alejandro Levy

Address:

10170 COLLINS AVE APT 10, BAL HARBOUR, FL 33154

County:

Organization

Suborganization

Title

N/A

CANDIDATE FOR

Position

Agency Name **Bal Harbour**

Position sought or held

City, Town or Village (Commission or

Council), Governing Board - Form 1

(Effective 6/10/2024)

councilman distric 4 Bal Harbour

Disclosure Period

THIS STATEMENT REFLECTS YOUR FINANCIAL INTERESTS FOR CALENDAR YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31, 2023.

Primary Sources of Income

PRIMARY SOURCE OF INCOME (Over \$2,500) (Major sources of income to the reporting person) (If you have nothing to report, write "none" or "n/a")

| Name of Source of Income | Source's Address | Description of the Source's Principal Business Activity |
|--------------------------|--|--|
| Employment | 19 Fulton St. Suite #300 New York, NY 10038 | I work for InvestX a Private Equity Firm |

Secondary Sources of Income

SECONDARY SOURCES OF INCOME (Major customers, clients, and other sources of income to businesses owned by the reporting person) (If you have nothing to report, write "none" or "n/a")

| Name of Business Entity | Name of Major Sources of Business' Income | Address of Source | Principal Business Activity of Source |
|-------------------------|--|-------------------|---------------------------------------|
| N/A | | | |

Real Property

REAL PROPERTY (Land, buildings owned by the reporting person) (If you have nothing to report, write "none" or "n/a")

Location/Description

N/A

Intangible Personal Property

INTANGIBLE PERSONAL PROPERTY (Stocks, bonds, certificates of deposit, etc. over \$10,000) (If you have nothing to report, write "none" or "n/a")

| Type of Intangible | Business Entity to Which the Property Relates | |
|--------------------|---|--|
| 401K | is a 401K plan by my employer | |



Liabilities

LIABILITIES (Major debts valued over \$10,000): (If you have nothing to report, write "none" or "n/a")

| Name of Creditor | Address of Creditor | |
|------------------|---------------------|--|
| American Express | New York | |
| fidelity visa | New York | |
| sofi Bank | New York | |
| Capital One | Texas | |

Interests in Specified Businesses

INTERESTS IN SPECIFIED BUSINESSES (Ownership or positions in certain types of businesses) (If you have nothing to report, write "none" or "n/a")

Business Entity #1

N/A

Signature of Filer

Alejandro Levy

Digitally signed: 07/29/2024



Review carefully – Your precinct number, voting location, or both may have changed. Use this information to exercise your right to vote!

Revise cuidadosamente. Es posible que el número de su recinto electoral, su centro de votación, o ambos, hayan cambiado. ¡Utilice esta información para ejercer su derecho al voto!

Li atantivman – Nimewo biwo vòt ou, lokal biwo vòt ou, oswa toude kapab te chanje. Itilize enfòmasyon sa–a pou w egzèse dwa w pou w vote!



Despronder por aqui Belucha isit in **Voter Information Card** Miami-Dade County FL l'arjeta de información del Elector Condado de Miami-Dade, Fl. Kat Enformasyon Vote Konte Miami Dade, Fl Alejandro Levyschwed 10170 Collins Ave APT 10 Bal Harbour FL 33154 02/02/24 Datach here **Bring photo identification** Registration No. when voting. Núm. de Inscripción Para votar, presente una Nim. Enskripsyon identificación con fotografía. Pote pyès idantifikasyon avek foto 132011753 le w ap vin vote. Voting Location | Centro de Votación | Lokal Biwo Vot Bal Harbour Waterfront Park 18 Bal Bay Dr 14.0 Precinct No. Date of Birth Registration Date 0.04 Fecha de Inscripción Núm. del Recinto Fecha de Nacimiento Dat Nesans Dat Enskripsyon Nim. Biwo Vot 11/26/2023 10/16/1973 Party Affiliation | Afiliación Partidista | Afilyasyon Pati Politik REPUBLICAN PARTY OF FLORIDA **Christina White** Supervisor of Elections | Supervisora de Elecciones | Sipèvizé Eleksyon The districts listed below will appear on your ballot. Dictrik to endifor antsa yo us poret sou hills Congress State Senate State House Senado Estatal Cámara Estatal Congreso Kongrè Sena Eta Chanm Reprezantan Eta 24 34 106 County Commission Comision del Condado **School Board** Community Council lunta Escolar Consejo Comunitario Konsey Kominote Konsey Eshole Komisyon Konte Municipality | Municipio | Minisipalite **BAL HARBOUR**



